櫃檯買賣股票融資及融券餘額成長表
Changes of Margin Trading and Securities Loan Balance on TPEx in 2016
	年/月

Yr/Mo
	融資餘額

（億元）

Margin Balance (NT$100 Million)
	較前一期增減變化（﹪）

Change From Previous Month
	融券餘額

（仟股）

Securities Loan Balance (1,000 shares)
	較前一期增減變化（﹪）

Change From Previous Month

	2016/01
	503.85
	－
	123,206
	－

	2016/02
	530.84
	5.36
	120,758
	-1.99

	2016/03
	569.33
	7.25
	76,996
	-36.24

	2016/04
	564.47
	-0.85
	116,341
	51.10

	2016/05
	536.35
	-4.98
	121,712
	4.62

	2016/06
	535.38
	-0.18
	102,425
	-15.85

	2016/07
	557.52
	4.14
	115,583
	12.85

	2016/08
	570.85
	2.39
	133,383
	15.40

	2016/09
	563.03
	-1.37
	151,100
	13.28

	2016/10
	547.62
	-2.74
	186,662
	23.54

	2016/11
	522.04
	-4.67
	171,003
	-8.39

	2016/12
	536.73
	2.81
	166,993
	-2.34


